. W

ballarat associated schools inc.

Position

1
2

BAS Cross Country and Lap of the Lake Aggregate Points - Google Sheets

GIRLS
Loreto College
Ballarat Grammar
Ballarat Clarendon College
Damascus College

BOYS
Ballarat Grammar
Damascus College
Ballarat Clarendon College
St Patricks College

OVERALL
Ballarat Grammar
Damascus College
Ballarat Clarendon College

Junior Girls
36
32
83
130

Junior Boys
34
71
127
56

Overall Aggregate

248

Intermediate Girls Senior Girls Girls Aggregate

23 38 97
46 50 128
96 - -

Intermediate Boys Senior Boys Boys Aggregate

68 18 120
57 64 192
67 - -

- 51 -

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1-OVwRvbz7XI1EdenmoslvRVtOwUSIEhbPREmMpPvr61A/edit?gid=1984028195#gid=1984028195
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