



Position	GIRLS	Junior Girls	Intermediate Girls	Senior Girls	Girls Aggregate
1	Loreto College	36	23	38	97
2	Ballarat Grammar	32	46	50	128
	Ballarat Clarendon College	83	96	-	-
	Damascus College	130	-	-	-
	BOYS	Junior Boys	Intermediate Boys	Senior Boys	Boys Aggregate
1	Ballarat Grammar	34	68	18	120
2	Damascus College	71	57	64	192
	Ballarat Clarendon College	127	67	-	-
	St Patricks College	56	-	51	-
	OVERALL	Overall Aggregate			
1	Ballarat Grammar	248			
	Damascus College	-			
	Ballarat Clarendon College	-			